
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

1 

2 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

3 

1 

2 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

1 

13 

14 

No. 

38 

4 

37 

91 

128 

95 

22 

90 

30 

144 

44 

6 

77 

15 

1 

21 

89 

88 

33 

87 

00 

24 

Class 

T3 

T3 

ITS 

SM 

SM 

T4 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

T3 

ITEZ 

ITEZ 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SSM 

SM 

SM 

Name 

Darius Trinka 

Scott James 

Abhi Ghatak 

Nathan Saxon 

John Raudat 

Ken Payson 

Matthew Morin 

Mark Donato 

Tom Bogar 

Dave Kuchrawy 

Christian Sarnecki 

James Elder 

Garrett Miskoe 

Bob Smolinski 

Grace Hackenberg 

Marshall Stocker 

Thomas Swoboda 

Alex Grilli 

Rebecca Harvey 

John Santos 

Raymond Kobs 

Thomas Cheaney 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Member_ID 

520740 

486603 

346195 

543099 

460476 

24928 

516983 

526919 

198661 

480254 

525224 

443901 

352771 

496973 

525860 

527779 

546476 

525221 

486416 

350201 

508041 

549889 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Total Tm 

9:05.573 

9:07.500 

9:08.640 

9:09.846 

9:10.951 

9:12.559 

9:13.506 

9:14.502 

9:15.677 

9:16.647 

9:17.501 

9:18.769 

9:19.913 

9:21.116 

9:22.098 

9:22.768 

9:23.752 

9:24.599 

9:26.054 

9:26.754 

2.093 

2.635 

Best Tm 

1:15.833 

1:19.458 

1:19.980 

1:20.429 

1:20.724 

1:21.207 

1:21.734 

1:22.962 

1:22.967 

1:23.233 

1:25.145 

1:28.536 

1:30.207 

1:32.390 

1:32.010 

1:33.902 

1:35.262 

1:36.175 

1:42.705 

1:33.900 

Diff 

1.927 

3.067 

4.273 

5.378 

6.986 

7.933 

8.929 

10.104 

11.074 

11.928 

13.196 

14.340 

15.543 

16.525 

17.195 

18.179 

19.026 

20.481 

21.181 

4 Laps 

4 Laps 

Sponsor 

Chicane Racing 

Kessler Engineerin

Flatout Motorsport

Canoga Wealth Ma

Hoosier/ Red Line 

Otr racing 

AUTEX MAZDA KEE

Stellor 

Spending The Colle

RMS Racing 

One Good Pear Ra

Flatout Motorsport

Road Rebels 

Flatout Motorsport

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 

Checker early due to on track incident 

Official Final Race Results 19-R-6169;Time of Race 9:26.754  Time Prov.6:00pm  Time Final hh:m 

Printed: 8/4/2019 1:09:26 PM 

Denise Patten and Joshua Underwood, Chiefs of Timing & Scoring 

Bob Anderson, Chief Steward / Phil Kelley, Chairman SOM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

1.927 

Avg. Speed 

42.231 

Best Lap Tm 

1:15.833 

Best Speed 

75.956 

Best Lap by 

38 - Darius Trinka 

NERRC RAL Regional/CRE/OWDE 

Grp 7 - SM,ITB-C-S,T3-4,ITEZ,SM5,SSM 

Race 1 #19-R-6169 

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 17:43:40 

New Hampshire Mtr Spdway S/F 1.600 miles 

8/3/2019 03:55 PM 

New England Region

Racing Against Leukemia

Official Race Results


